Cube67 Valve-Interface, I/O Extension Module
DO32, MAC Valves, D-Sub HD44F 44 pol.,
Art.No.: 56657
Weight: 0.185
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: Cube67 DO32 E MAC
Expansion module
Cube67 DO32 E - Valve
Multipole plug (0.5 A)
MAC - SUB-D44
Connection cables are in the online shop under "Connection Technology".
Housing fully potted.
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27242604
ECLASS-6.1 27242604
ECLASS-7.0 27242604
ECLASS-8.0 27242604
ECLASS-9.0 27242604
ECLASS-10.1 27242604
ECLASS-11.1 27242604
ECLASS-12.0 27242604
ETIM-5.0 EC001599
customs tariff number 85389099
customs tariff number 85389099
EAN 4048879048361